RUN FOR MUSIC - 4 RIDE RUN

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - CORRIDA - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

Num.

12
48
122
89

150
49
41
58

106
87

88
22
64
145
42

26
44

80
14

110

152

31
97
10
54

13

Nome
CELIA FATIMA DOS SANTOS
LUCIA ROSA DO COUTO SOUZA
REGIANE FRANCA

EULALIA LEANDRO LOPES TEIXEIRA
EULALIA LEANDRO

SANDRA BARBOSA DE FREITAS ROSA
LUCIANA FRANCO

KARLA FRANCO

MIRIAN NERES DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
LARISSA CAROLINA

DIVANIA PEREIRA ALMEIDA

ANA CRISTINE FERREIRA COUTINHO
ELIS ARAUJO

ELIANE INACIO DA COSTA NEIVA
RONILDA ROSA COUTO FERREIRA
CLAUDIA VITORIANA

KELLY CLAUDIA ROSA DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIA

FABIANA SOUZA PEREIRA

LAVINIA GOMES DE ARAUJO PEREIRA
PEREIRA

ALICE LUCIANA SOUSA SILVA SILVA
CLAUDIA REGINA MAGALHAES
LILIAN DUARTE DE SOUZA

CASSIA FELIX RESENDE

ELIANE SILVA

ALEXSANDRA PERUCH

ISABEL SENA SUA HORTA

GLAUCIA CRISTINA PEIXOTO
CASSIRLENE VIEIRA

MARIA APARECIDA GONCALVES DA
SILVA APARECIDA

CLARITA PAULA

Relatoério emitido em 06/07/2019 as 20:34:49

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Sx. ldd.
F 50
F 40
F 30
F 40
F 35
F 35
F 40
F 30
F 21
F 35
F 50
F 35
F 30
F 40
F 51
F 21
F 35
F 18
F 12
F 35
F 35
F 45
F 35
F 40
F 40
F 54
F 40
F 35
F 18

Faixa CI.Fx.

F5054
F4044
F3034
F4044

F3539
F3539
F4044
F3034
F2124
F3539
F5054
F3539
F3034
F4044
F5054
F2124

F3539
F1820

F1217
F3539
F3539
F4549
F3539
F4044
F4044
F5054
F4044
F3539

F1820

Equipe
TREX RUNNERS
NENHUMA
RF ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
GALO RUNNERS

L2 ASSESSORIA
RUNNERS VIA 240

TOTAL RUNNING
SOFRO DEMAIS
TREX RUNNERS
TOTAL RUNNING
NENHUMA

L2 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

FABIANA SOUZA PEREIRA
L2

L2 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
PEDRA SOBRE PEDRAS
T-REX RUNNERS

T-REX

T-REX
SUA HORTA
TOTAL RUNNING
TREX
UP FITNISS

PEDRA SOBRE PEDRA
RUNNING

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Tempo
00:22:10
00:22:24
00:22:41

00:22:54

00:23:16
00:24:11
00:24:11
00:24:53
00:25:05
00:25:15
00:25:46
00:25:46
00:25:52
00:26:13
00:26:21
00:26:28

00:26:19

00:26:18

00:26:28
00:27:03
00:27:04
00:26:58
00:27:11
00:27:15
00:27:18
00:27:25
00:27:55

00:28:00

00:28:16

Pagina:

Liquido
00:22:10
00:22:22
00:22:40

00:22:51

00:23:15
00:24:03
00:24:07
00:24:51
00:25:02
00:25:15
00:25:38
00:25:40
00:25:51
00:26:09
00:26:10
00:26:16

00:26:17

00:26:18

00:26:22
00:26:53
00:26:55
00:26:57
00:27:07
00:27:10
00:27:18
00:27:21
00:27:44

00:28:00

00:28:08



RUN FOR MUSIC - 4 RIDE RUN

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - CORRIDA - Feminino

Coloc.

30

31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Num.

129

125
45

144
100
95
23
113

39

50
20

153
127
138
24
123
66
37
140
51
59
131
84
107
52
60
105
133
18

Nome

SILVIA BONSUCESSO MACEDO
BARBARA

ROSINEI MARIA DA FERNANDES
LEIDE OLIVEIRA

SILVANIA VIEIRA SANTIAGO
ISABELA TERRINHA
FRANCIELLE LIMA

ERICA SENA
LUCIANE MARIA DOS SANTOS
ARIANE DUARTE

JULIANA RODRIGUES DA COSTA
ARAUJO

LUCIANA ANTUNES GUIMARAES VIANA

DIVA AP MARQUES

ROSANGELA LOPES DE ARAUJO RAMOS
SILVANIA SOUZA

JANAINA MARIA GUIMARAES

ERIKA JORDANE

ROBERTA CRISTINA MOYLE

SILVIA CARMO

JOSIELE NONATA FERREIRA

ESTHER PEIXOTO

LUCIMAR SOUZA

NEIVA APARECIDA BAILAO COURA
VILMA COSTA LIMA

DANIELA ALVES MACHADO

LARISSA SOUZA

MARCIA ANTONIA DAS GRACAS PINTO
NILDA CARVALHO

KARINA STEHLING

VIRNA GENOVESE

DENISE MARIA DOS SANTOS

ANNE ROSE SOUZA LUZ BATISTA

Relatoério emitido em 06/07/2019 as 20:34:49

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

(31)98514-9718

Sx. ldd.
F 45
F 40
F 30
F 43
F 25
F 21
F 40
F 35
F 25
F 35
F 35
F 50
F 49
F 40
F 41
F 40
F 40
F 35
F 30
F 4
F 45
F 50
F 40
F 30
F 12
F 40
F 35
F 45
F 45
F 35
F 45

Faixa CI.Fx.

F4549

F4044
F3034

F4044
F2529
F2124
F4044
F3539
F2529
F3539

F3539
F5054

F4549
F4044
F4044
F4044
F4044
F3539
F3034
F4044
F4549
F5054
F4044
F3034
F1217
F4044
F3539
F4549
F4549
F3539
F4549

Equipe
T REX

TOTAL RUNNING

PEDRA SOBRE PEDRA
RUNNING

ISABELA TERRINHA

PEDRA SOBRE PEDRA

STUDIO DELLAS

PEDRA SOBRE PEDRA
RUNNING

T-REX

PEDRA SOBRE PEDRA

4 RIDE RUN

T-REX

EQUIPE TREX

AMIGOS QUE CORREM BH

UP RUNNING
T-REX
TREX
T-REX
TREX

RUN STATION
T-REX

PEDRA SOBRE PEDRA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Tempo

00:28:15

00:28:41

00:29:13

00:29:14
00:29:26
00:29:40
00:29:33
00:29:45
00:29:50
00:29:53

00:30:05

00:30:22

00:30:37
00:30:40
00:30:52
00:31:07
00:31:02
00:31:18
00:34:01
00:31:21
00:31:21
00:31:43
00:31:57
00:32:16
00:32:22
00:32:37
00:32:45
00:32:56
00:32:45
00:32:53
00:33:18

Pagina:

Liquido
00:28:08

00:28:41

00:29:05

00:29:08
00:29:19
00:29:27
00:29:29
00:29:35
00:29:44
00:29:49

00:29:57

00:30:14

00:30:35
00:30:36
00:30:50
00:30:57
00:30:57
00:31:12
00:31:14
00:31:15
00:31:16
00:31:40
00:31:57
00:32:10
00:32:18
00:32:28
00:32:39
00:32:43
00:32:45
00:32:48
00:33:08



RUN FOR MUSIC - 4 RIDE RUN

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - CORRIDA - Feminino

Coloc.

61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84

Num.

17

67
85
108
130
46
57
61
94
27
56
36
53
75
112
15
47
34
92
25
32

103
135
69

Nome

DENISE APARECIDA GUERRA
APARECIDA

TAIS CLAUDIA SILVA CLAUDIA
DANIELE OLIVEIRA OLIVEIRA

LEA OLIVEIRA

THAIS CHRISTINA

LIVIA MARINA MELO

MARY HELEM VITORIANO

REGINA REIS

FRANCIELE C.SOUZA

GERALDA CONCEICAO

MARILIAN FERREIRA

JOSIANE CARNEIRO CARNEIRO CRUZ
MARCIA COSTA

VIVIANE CARDOSO

LUCIANA LUIZA DOS SANTOS SANTOS
DANIELA MARIA SANTOS

LUANA CAROLINE GONGALVES

JANE SANTOS

FERNANDA MOREIRA

FABIANA ANDRADE

JADE GOMES DE ARAUJO PEREIRA
PEREIRA

JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA ANTAO
VIVIANE CORREIA NEVES
TANIA CRISTINA

Relatoério emitido em 06/07/2019 as 20:34:49

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

(31)98514-9718

Sx. ldd.
F 40
F 12
F 12
F 45
F 21
F 12
F 50
F 40
F 35
F 54
F 54
F 35
F 40
F 47
F 40
F 40
F 30
F 40
F 40
F 40
F 12
F 35
F 35
F 30

Faixa CI.Fx.

F4044

F1217
F1217
F4549
F2124
F1217
F5054
F4044
F3539
F5054
F5054
F3539
F4044
F4549
F4044
F4044
F3034
F4044
F4044
F4044
F1217

F3539
F3539
F3034

Equipe
L2 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

L2 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
L2 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
T-REX RUNNERS
T-REX
PEDRA SOBRE PEDRAS
T-REX
TREX
T-REX
LIVE FOR RUN BH
T REX

TOTAL RUNNING
TERX

T-REX RUNNERS
T-REX

TOTAL RUNNING
T-REX

PEDRA SOBRE PEDRA
L2

T-REX

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Tempo

00:34:05

00:34:28
00:34:28
00:34:28
00:34:18
00:34:34
00:35:07
00:35:03
00:35:08
00:36:01
00:36:19
00:37:34
00:37:55
00:38:12
00:38:10
00:38:12
00:39:12
00:39:48
00:39:49
00:40:31
00:40:35

00:41:10
00:41:56

00:47:56

Pagina:

Liquido
00:34:05
00:34:16
00:34:17
00:34:18
00:34:18
00:34:23
00:34:54
00:35:00
00:35:08
00:35:56
00:36:16
00:37:34
00:37:53
00:38:06
00:38:06
00:38:12
00:39:08
00:39:35
00:39:35
00:40:28
00:40:33

00:41:02
00:41:50

00:47:43



